
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Name= 1ST
ALABAMA BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197809260001
29300

09/26/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PAIR,
RODERICK R,
SR. & D

27 478

197810250001
43610

10/25/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE, JOHN
H. & LINDA L

27 901

197811020001
47050

11/02/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURBIC, A.L,
JR. & S-ETAL

28 225

197811020001
47200

11/02/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRAINGER,
MORRIS
A,JRETAL

28 225

197811020001
47210

11/02/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRAINGER,
BARBARA
ETAL

28 225

197811160001
53820

11/16/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES A.D.
CHANDLER
CO INC

28 226

197811160001
53830

11/16/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THURMAN
HOMES INC

28 227

197811160001
53910

11/16/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

28 228

197811160001
53920

11/16/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT &
CAFFEE CO
INC

28 223

197811160001
53950

11/16/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT &
CAFFEE CO
INC

28 224

197807070000
87390

07/07/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROSS, CLYDE
& BERTHA

26 89 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:323 Pg:350
Instr
#:19720613000
029710

197805300000
66740

05/30/1978
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor DEEDS ALDRED,
JOHN R. &
ALICE E

312 557


