Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197809260001 29300	09/26/1978 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PAIR, RODERICK R, SR. & D	27	478				
197810250001 43610	10/25/1978 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, JOHN H. & LINDA L	27	901				
197811020001 47050	11/02/1978 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BURBIC, A.L, JR. & S-ETAL	28	225				
197811020001 47200	11/02/1978 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAINGER, MORRIS A,JRETAL	28	225				
197811020001 47210	11/02/1978 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAINGER, BARBARA ETAL	28	225				
197811160001 53820	11/16/1978 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	A.D. CHANDLER CO INC	28	226				
197811160001 53830	11/16/1978 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THURMAN HOMES INC	28	227				
197811160001 53910	11/16/1978 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	28	228				
197811160001 53920	11/16/1978 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT & CAFFEE CO INC	28	223				
197811160001 53950	11/16/1978 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT & CAFFEE CO INC	28	224				
197807070000 87390	07/07/1978 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSS, CLYDE & BERTHA	26	89			Bk Type:MORT Bk:323 Pg:350 Instr #:19720613000 029710	
197805300000 66740	05/30/1978 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	ALDRED, JOHN R. & ALICE E	312	557				